20-00167
20-00166
20-00165
20-00164
20-00162
20-00161
20-00160
20-00159
20-00158
20-00157
20-00156
20-00155
20-00154
20-00153
20-00152
20-00151
20-00150
20-00148
20-00147
20-00146
20-00145
20-00144
20-00143

2/9/2020 13:57
2/9/20207:14
2/8/2020 18:57
2/8/2020 14:52
2/8/2020 8:58
2/8/2020 3:23
2/7/2020 19:37
2/7/2020 16:22
2/7/202012:34
2/7/2020 7:32
2/7/2020 2:58
2/7/2020 1:49
2/6/2020 18:21
2/6/2020 16:49
2/6/2020 13:47
2/6/2020 10:56
2/5/202019:17
2/5/2020 9:03
2/4/2020 12:46
2/4/2020 2:44
2/3/2020 15:43
2/3/202015:19
2/3/202013:17

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500 (PRIVATE PROPERTY)

3300 BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANC HUNTERS WAY/N GREEN MOUNT RD

THEFT-CONTROL/INTENT<$500
TRESPASS WARNING

WARRANT ARREST -IN STATE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
BATTERY-MAKE PHYSICAL CONTACT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROPERTY >$300
VIOLATION ORDER/PRIOR VIO OF ORDER
BURGLARY TO MOTOR VEHICLE

THEFT OF LOST/MISLAID PROPERTY
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500

BATTERY

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITIES/CIRCUMSTANCES
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROPERTY >300
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT UNDER 500

RETAIL THEFT/DISP MERCH >$300
TRESPASS WARNING

DRIVING WITH SUSPENDED/REVOKED LICENSE
LOST PROPERTY

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500

WARRANT ARREST -IN STATE

1500 BLK HARTMAN LN

1100 BLK N GREEN MOUNT RD
LEBANON AVE

ANDERSON LN/YORKSHIRE LN

400 BLK S MAIN ST

3000 BLK E B STREET RD

1ST BLK INNSBRUCK LN

3200 BLK HEATHROW LN

1700 BLK FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST
500 BLK GANIM DR

200 BLK ANDERSON LN

1ST BLK YORKSHIRE LN

2200 BLK FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST
1ST BLK EAGLE DR

GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR

3400 BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
100 BLK WARRIOR WAY

LEBANON AVE/ST JOHN DR

2300 BLK PARKLAND BLVD

N GREEN MOUNT RD/LEBANON AVE
LEBANON AVE/ST JOHN DR



